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Meno

HOLEC Dominik
SUBA Jan
MARTINEC Erik
TURCSANYI Daniel
BENA Jan

BUCI Richard

Halové M-AZB

Bratislava 04.02.2017
Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 15. 1. 2026 o 13:09

Nar.

1995
1994
1996
1997
1990
1997

Klub / Krajina

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
Telovychovna jednota Stavbar Nitra
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

ABC Humenné

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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